City of Perth

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DAP-2021/5131

DA-2021/5290

DA-2021/5313

DA-2021/5353

DA-2022/5002

DA-2022/5009

DA-2022/5013

DA-2022/5020

Proposed nine (9) storey office development.

Refurbishment of resident car park to rear of lot including retaining walls
and associated site works

At-Grade Parking Facility

Minor external refurbishment works to an existing office building
Additional use of 'Home Occupation' to existing residential dwelling and
associated signage for 'Active Property Services'

Change of use to Dining

Installation of automated internally opening security gate to rear service
area

Art mural on laneway wall

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

78-90 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000
"CENTRAL FLATS"
1-10/1103 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
38 Myers Street
CRAWLEY WA 6009

832 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
184 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
Unit 6/103-109 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"WINDSOR HOUSE"
324-332 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000
"WESTPAC JUNCTION"
110 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved - DAP

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Development Applications Approved 02/02/2022 - 08/02/2022

04/02/2022

03/02/2022

03/02/2022
03/02/2022
02/02/2022
04/02/2022

04/02/2022

03/02/2022

Last run on 9/02/2022 7:25:10 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



