

Development Applications Approved 02/02/2022 - 08/02/2022

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC				
Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DAP-2021/5131	Proposed nine (9) storey office development.	78-90 Mounts Bay Road PERTH WA 6000	Approved - DAP	04/02/2022
DA-2021/5290	Refurbishment of resident car park to rear of lot including retaining walls and associated site works	"CENTRAL FLATS" 1-10/1103 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	03/02/2022
DA-2021/5313	At-Grade Parking Facility	38 Myers Street CRAWLEY WA 6009	Approved - WAPC	03/02/2022
DA-2021/5353	Minor external refurbishment works to an existing office building	832 Wellington Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	03/02/2022
DA-2022/5002	Additional use of 'Home Occupation' to existing residential dwelling and associated signage for 'Active Property Services'	184 Aberdeen Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	02/02/2022
DA-2022/5009	Change of use to Dining	Unit 6/103-109 James Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	04/02/2022
DA-2022/5013	Installation of automated internally opening security gate to rear service area	"WINDSOR HOUSE" 324-332 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	04/02/2022
DA-2022/5020	Art mural on laneway wall	"WESTPAC JUNCTION" 110 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	03/02/2022
	8			